
No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

31 1 66 91 - EQ 91 2
39 2 19 48 86 EQ T 2
14 3 48 - - EN 36 2
21
24
92
32
4
66
18
91
77
27
76
19
48
86
5
65
13
36
9

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

2 1 3 10 - +1 9 2
32 7 2
9 33 2
10
14
45
33
24
28
22
29
19
99
16
3
8
71
17
7
23
18
6

Goaltender Records Goaltender Changes

2019年度関東大学
　 　 アイスホッ ケーリ ーグ戦
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Venue: DyDoド リ ンコアイスアリ ーナ 2019年11月16日(土)
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Game Summary
Period

岩垂　 彦樹

PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

D

F

箭野　 駿太郎

D

藤　 英俊
長谷部　 大地

大島　 浩輔
F
F

若森　 龍太朗

長谷川　 真之介
瀧澤　 慎之督

立島　 栞大

F

D
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F
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慶應義塾大学
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F
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JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

:

10:38

:

SoG

法政大学

Pos

G
中島　 康渡

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

:

Goals

:

17:26
Time

44:10
Time

:

HOLD
48:55

:

50:55

:

:

:

:

-

:

:
:
:

:

: :
:

D

TRIP

古川　 憂人
土屋　 光翼

小西　 遼

小堀　 健祐
田畑　 秀也

D
D松井　 洸

栗原　 皐成
石川　 亜蘭

(A)

EndStart

06:57

Home Team (A) Goals

Y-N

04:57HOOK
Offence

A53143Spectators: Game No.:12:15Start:Date:

吉田　 駿太
G

Event:

髙橋　 颯人

Visiting Team (B)

三田村　 哲平

新田谷　 兼翔
福島　 勇啓

小嶋　 遼亮

振津　 直弥

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

金子　 凌大

伊藤　 俊之

(C)

河合　 智哉
小池　 丈二

近藤　 謙成

(A)

十文字　 開紀

F
F

D
D

坂本　 峻太郎

田中　 陸

井口　 健太郎
福盛　 太郎

笹山　 大智

十文字　 陽亮

小川原　 由基

運上　 雄基

菊池　 聖

永田　 誉

-:-

0:0
-:-

13:10
PIM A:B

2:1
0:0

3 2:2
0:0

0:00:1
10:6

PSS

3:1TOTAL

-:- -:-

0:1
Off-Ice Officials

OVT
-:-

Penalty Timekeeper:

Announcer:
Scorekeeper:    

川崎　 桜子
:

Yes

46:10
Start of game:

Timeout B:

内山　 邦也

59:04
鈴木　 浩志

End of game:

Timeout A:

高橋　 里彩子 五十嵐　 滝
佐藤　 一志

Notes ν No see reverse side

Timekeeper:

上條　 里紗
百瀬　 詩織

Goal Judge:
Goal Judge:
Penalty Bench Attendant:

Penalty Bench Attendant:

荒城　 近晴
中山　 美幸

藤井　 佳佑
見目　 遼
青木　 亮

池ノ 谷　 悠二郎

Linesman:
Referee:
Sign. Referee:
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